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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 June Executive Board – teleconference 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee –

teleconference

 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 8 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 June Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 16 June Online event “Encuentros con autoridades financieras” organised

by Fundación Civismo – Q&A session

 

Thursday, 17 June FSB Plenary – teleconference 

Friday, 18 June ECOFIN Luxembourg

 Governing Council Retreat, on the ECB’s strategy review Near Frankfurt

Saturday, 19 June Governing Council Retreat  Near Frankfurt

Sunday, 20 June Governing Council Retreat Near Frankfurt

Tuesday, 22 June Executive Board – teleconference 

 FSB Plenary – teleconference 

Wednesday, 23 June Governing Council – teleconference 

 Online seminar organised by Universidad Internacional

Menéndez Pelayo (UIMP) and Asociación de Periodistas de

Información Económica (APIE) – participation in session “Los

nuevos retos del sector financiero” 
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Wednesday, 23 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members – teleconference

 

 Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 June General Council – teleconference 

 ESRB General Board – teleconference 

Friday, 25 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with Algebris on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Monday, 28 June Frankfurt Euro Finance Summit – speech on “Euro area banks in 

the recovery” 

Frankfurt

Wednesday, 30 June Banking Industry Dialogue – teleconference 


